PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA Page 1 / 5
Extract from the online
catalog
RAD-ISM-900-SET-AC-UD
Order No.: 2867021
Unidirectional, wireless, 900 MHz transmission system (America),

General data
Width 17.5 mm
Height 99 mm
Depth 114.5 mm
Width 57 mm
Height 57 mm
Depth 280 mm
Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 70 °C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -40 °C ... 85 °C
Conformance FCC Directive, Part 15.247
ISC Directive RSS 210
UL, USA / Canada Class I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Accessories
Item Designation Description
Cable/conductor
2867238 RAD-CAB-LMR400-100 Antenna extension cable, length: 100 ft
2867380 RAD-CAB-LMR400-60 Antenna extension cable, length: 60 ft
2867393 RAD-CAB-LMR400-80 Antenna extension cable, length: 80 ft
2885210 RAD-CAB-LMR600-125 Antenna extension cable, length: 125 ft
2885184 RAD-CAB-LMR600-150 Antenna extension cable, length: 150 ft
2885197 RAD-CAB-LMR900-200 Antenna extension cable, length: 200 ft
2867597 RAD-CAB-RG213-25 Antenna extension cable, length: 25 ft
2867377 RAD-CAB-RG213-40 Antenna extension cable, length: 40 ft
2867225 RAD-CAB-RG213-50 Antenna extension cable, length: 50 ft
2867212 RAD-CAB-RG58-20 Antenna extension cable, length: 20 ft
General
2867160 RAD-ISM-900-ANT-OMNI-0-6 Omnidirectional antenna, IP65 protection, cable length 2 m,
connection MCX (male)
2867791 RAD-ISM-900-ANT-OMNI-FG-3-

RAD-ISM-900-SET-AC-UD Order No.: 2867021
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA Page 4 / 5
2867830 RAD-ISM-900-ANT-
YAGI-6.5-50-AS
Panel antenna with surge protection, adapter cable MCX->N and
assembly material, IP65 protection, gain 8.5 dBi, cable length 15.2
m, connection N (female)
Plug/Adapter
2867607 RAD-CON-MCX-MCX-SS Adapter cable, pigtail 30 cm SMA (m) -> N (m)
2867717 RAD-CON-MCX-N-SB Adapter cable, pigtail 120 cm MCX(m) -> N(f)
2885621 RAD-CON-MCX-RPSMA-EX Adapter cable for Ex zone 1, pigtail 90 cm MCX (m) -> RPSMA
(m)
2885207 RAD-CON-MCX90-N-SS Adapter cable, pigtail 120 cm 90° MCX(m) -> N(m)
2867403 RAD-CON-SMA-N-SS Adapter cable, pigtail 120 cm SMA(m) -> N(m)
Diagrams/Drawings
Block diagram
Transmitter module Receiver module